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Rating Sheet – Face-to-Face Interviews

Position Title:  

BP#:     
Candidate’s Name:                                                                                                           
Interviewer’s Name & Title:         
Date:      
	Question
	Candidate
Rating 0-10
	Comment

	1.  
	    
	     


	2.  
	    
	     


	3
	    
	     


	4.  
	    
	     


	5.  
	    
	     


	6.       
	    
	     


	7.       
	    
	     


	8.       
	    
	     


	9.       
	    
	     


	10.       
	    
	     


	11.  Now that you have reviewed the job description, can you perform the essential functions of the job?
	    
	NOT RATED


	12.  Non-rated follow up questions: We would now like everyone on the committee to have an opportunity to ask you any further follow-up questions that they may have regarding your experience or background as presented on your resume, application and/or cover letter. (Committee members at this point can ask follow-up questions.)
	    
	NOT RATED

	13. Do you have any questions for us?
	
	NOT RATED

	TOTAL POINTS:  
	0 FORMTEXT 

0

	


Rating Scale:  10 Highest - 0 Lowest
APPENDIX VIII
